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A sziiloi szovetségbe befizetett jarulékok osszege

a 2013/2014-es tanévben, a didkok névsora szerint

hdénapok

A DIAK NEVE:

Balog Virginia
Czompoly Csenge
Gulya Szilveszter
Gyarmathy Noémi
Gyarmathy Sofia
Kaposztas Mihaly
Novak Viktéria

Oceak Daniel

Oceak Istvan

Papai Zsoéfia

Simko Szabolcs
Stofan Barbara
Taborsky Marcel Andreas
Téth Alexandra
Varga Georg

Vargha Balazs Krisztian
Viszlay Boglarka
Viszlay Eszter

Viszlay Flérian

2013

9 10 11 12
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5 5 5 5
5

5

5 5 5 5
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elmaradas
2014

1 2 3 4
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5
5 5 5 5
5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5
5 5 5 5

osszes befizetés:

osszesen

40 €

50 €

50 €

5€

5€

20 €

50 €

40 €

40 €

50 €

25 €

50 €

-30 €

30€

50 €

35€

50 €

50 €

50 €

erdei
iskola
koltségei

30

30,0 €

30,0 €
30,0 €
30,0 €







